CLASS ix (maths)

SCHOOL

LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL
CATHOLIC

CATHOLIC

KM BLOOMING HR.SEC
KM BLOOMING HR.SEC
ST JOHN

KHUMAN MAHEIKOL
CATHOLIC

ST JOHN

ct hr sec school
CHILDREN’S MODEL ACADEMY
PADMA RATNA

LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL
LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL

MANGAL CHANU NAMEIRAKPAM LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL

Posn ROLL NAME

1st 7119 PIYAO N

2nd 7592 KERNEL WAIKHOM

3rd 7593 RAHUL NAOREM

4th 7198 KH DINESH

4th 7450 SMALEMNGANSBI

5th 7675 H ROHID

6th 1227 EMILY DECKIN

7th 7591 ARSHALN KHAN PH

7th 7674 ANSURIYA L

8th 7240 SHALINEE L

8th 7356 BIDYACHANDRA S

8th 7533 N SOVINITY

8th 7611 NAOREM MANJOO

9th 7579 NAMEIRAKPAM VIMI
9th 7581

9th 7647 MUHAMMAD NAPHA
9th 7726 SINUNGNGANBA

9th 1727 S MOTILAL

10th 7002 RESHMI NANDEIBAM
10th 7142 N THOIHENBA

10th 7284 S PRIYANSU MEITEI
10th 7473 M ROIJITA

10th 7499 enarick chanambam
10th 7509 S. SARJU DEVI

10th 7558 PAIKHOMBA WAHENGBAM
10th 7576 JESSICA KONTHOUJAM
10th 7599 OCEANIA KSHETRIMAYUM
10th 7649 MD MUHIBUR RAHMAN

THE ANTARTIC ENGLISH SCHOOL
INV

EE ACADEMY

PITAMBARA ENG SCHOOL
LEISHEMBA MAHEIKOL

LI STANDARD ENG SCHOOL
BRIGHTER ACADEMY

ct hr sec school

EGF SCHOOL

ADL

LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL

LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL

THE ANTARTIC ENGLISH SCHOOL

Mark
92
78
72
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70
66
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62
62
60
60
60
60
58
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56



