CLASS ix (maths)

<u>Posn</u>	<u>ROLL</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>SCHOOL</u>	<u>Mark</u>
1st	7119	PIYAO N	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	92
2nd	7592	KERNEL WAIKHOM	CATHOLIC	78
3rd	7593	RAHUL NAOREM	CATHOLIC	72
4th	7198	KH DINESH	KM BLOOMING HR.SEC	70
4th	7450	S MALEMNGANBI	KM BLOOMING HR.SEC	70
5th	7675	H ROHID	ST JOHN	66
6th	7227	EMILY DECKIN	KHUMAN MAHEIKOL	64
7th	7591	ARSHALN KHAN PH	CATHOLIC	62
7th	7674	Ansuriya L	ST JOHN	62
8th	7240	SHALINEE L	ct hr sec school	60
8th	7356	BIDYACHANDRA S	CHILDREN'S MODEL ACADEMY	60
8th	7533	N SOVINITY	PADMA RATNA	60
8th	7611	NAOREM MANJOO	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	60
9th	7579	NAMEIRAKPAM VIMI	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	58
9th	7581	MANGAL CHANU NAMEIRAKPAN		58
9th	7647	MUHAMMAD NAPHA	THE ANTARTIC ENGLISH SCHOOL	58
9th	7726	SINUNGNGANBA	JNV	58
9th	7727	S MOTILAL	EE ACADEMY	58
10th	7002	RESHMI NANDEIBAM	PITAMBARA ENG SCHOOL	56
10th	7142	N THOIHENBA	LEISHEMBA MAHEIKOL	56
10th	7284	S PRIYANSU MEITEI	LI STANDARD ENG SCHOOL	56
10th	7473	M ROJITA	BRIGHTER ACADEMY	56
10th	7499	enarick chanambam	ct hr sec school	56
10th	7509	S. SARJU DEVI	EGF SCHOOL	56
10th	7558	PAIKHOMBA WAHENGBAM	ADL	56
10th	7576	JESSICA KONTHOUJAM	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	56
10th	7599	OCEANIA KSHETRIMAYUM	LITTLE FLOWER SCHOOL	56
10th	7649	MD MUHIBUR RAHMAN	THE ANTARTIC ENGLISH SCHOOL	56